
ROLL NO Candidate's Full Name

Sub 1 Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6

tCG =1'17

ECG =150

:CG:153

tCG =138

ECG .174

t-20

lt-20

fl-20

tv-20

Remark

PASS

TOTAL

2122323

INT:

EXT

TOT :

Grade :

GPXCP:

2122343

INT

EXI :

TOT :

Grade :

GPXCP:

2223301

INT

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

2223302

INT

EXT

TOT :

Grade :

GPXCP:

2223303

INT

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

2223305

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

/ I\,IAKWANA KHUSHI ANKESH HEENA

138 19A+ 18A+ 20O
30D 320 398 34C

43 51 57 54

04 8-6 B+-7 8-6

4x3=12 6x3=18 7x3=21 6x3=18

/ MERGU ROSHNI SATISH ASHWNI

240 250 17A 200
72O 39 B 35 C 448+

96 64 52 64

o.10 a-8 8-6 A.8

10x3=30 8x3=24 6x3=18 8x3=24

BALMIKI ANIKET MUKESH PAL BEENA

22O 23O 18A+ 20O
650 37C 36C 448+

87 60 54 64

o.r0 A-8 8-6 A-8
10x3=30 8x3=24 6x3=18 8x3=24

/ BANDBE DIYA RAVINDRA RAJANI

240 250 200 220
73O 474 55A+ 408

97 72 75 62

O-10 A+-9 A+-9 A-8
l0x3=30 9x3=27 9x3=27 8x3=24

BHUVAD KRUIESH KRISHNA SUCHITA

23 0 12C 13 B 200
408 41 B+ 388 408

63 s3 5't 60

A-8 8-6 8-6 A-8
8x3=24 6x3=18 6x3=i8 8x3=24

/ BOLE HEMANGI KASHINATH NAYANA

250 250 230 20 0
74 O 56 A+ 57 A+ 428+

99 81 80 62

o-10 0.10 0-10 A-8
10x3=30 l0x3=30 '10x3=30 8x3=24

16 A

5l
B-6

6x3=18

200
690

89

o-10
'10x3=30

t-20

|-20
t-20

tv-20

200
4? B+

62

a-8
8x3=24

220
680

90

o-10
10x3=30

21 0
53 A+

74

A+-9
gx3=27

230
710

94

o-10
10x3=30

t-20

I-20

I-20

tv-20

SGPA : 153 / 18

= 8.50

Grade ; A

433

PASS

t-20

|-20

n-20

tv-20

SGPA : 165 / 18

= 9.17

Grade : A+

471

PASS

19 A+

474

66

A-8
8x3=24

18 A+

660

84

o-r0
'10x3=30

t-20

|-20

lll-20

lv-20

SGPA:138/18

= 7 .67

Grade : B+

377

PASS

230
61 0

84

o.'t0
10x3=30

240
680

92

ol0
10x3=30

SGPA:174l'18
= 9.67

Grade : A+

498

Note:/ Female, F Failure, CC= Copying Case, @ 50421504315044, - 5045,*0.229, $ = Carry Forward

subject Name INTERNAL EXTERNAL
TH Max TH Min TH Max TH Min

Security Analysas and Portfolio Management 25 10 75 30
Auditing - ll 25 10 75 30

Human Resource lllanagement 25 10 75 30

Marketing in Banking & lnsurance 25 10 75 30

central Banking 25 10 75 30

ProJect Work in Banking & tnsurance 25 10 75 30

Max
100
'100

100
100
100
100

Min
40
40
40
40
40
40

)H\o',
CH ECKED BY/CO.ORDINATOR

Page 1 of 5
ARLD BY EXAM INCHARGE P IPAL

LALA LAJPATRAT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

Mahalaxmi, Mumbai -34

Consolidated Mark-list of T Y B.B.l. Sem - Vl IVIAR - 25 REG held in March 2025

SGPA:1'17l18
= 6.50

Grade : B

345

PASS

SGPA:150/18

= 8.33

Grade : A

428

PASS

t-20

-20

r-20

tv-259

200
56 A+

76

A+-9
9x3=27

230
660

89

o-10
l0x3=30 tCG =165



ROLL NO

LALA LAJPATRATCOLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMTCS (AUTONOMOUS)

lvlahalaxmi, Mumbai -34

Consolidated l\/ark-list of T Y B.B.l. Sem - Vl MAR - 25 REG held in March 2025

Candidate's Full Name

sub'1 Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4

54 A+

A+-9

9x3=27

21 0
640

85

o-'10
10x3=30

SGPA:153/18
= 8.50

Grade :A

4't1

PASS

Sub 5 Sub 6 Remark

PASS

TOTAL

2223307

INT

EXT

TOT I

Grade:
GPXCP :

2223308

INT:

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

INT l

EXT

TOT i

Grade:
GPXCP:

2223310

INT

EXT

TOT :

Grade :

GPxcP:
2223312

INT

EXT:

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

2223313

INT

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

CHILUKA TARUN RABINDRANATH SRILATA

17 A 16A 200 200
48A 45A 438+ 45A

65 61 63 65

A-8 A-8 A-8 A-8

8x3=24 8x3.24 8x3=24 8x3=24

DESAI OMKAR PRASHANT PRADNYA

25 0 25 0 230 200
640 58A+ 620 45A

89 83 85 65

o.10 0-10 0.10 A-8
t0x3=30 10x3=30 t0x3=30 Bx3=24

GUPTA GHANSHYAM GHIRAV MAHURA DEVI

21 0 250 16A 200
670 49A 47A 37C

88 74 63 57

O-10 A+-9 A-8 B+-7

10x3=30 9x3=27 8x3=24 7x3=21

/ JAIN TANVI SUNIL SHWETA

250 230 20 0 200
690 30D 30D 320
94 53 50 52

o-10 8-6 8-6 8-6
10x3=30 6x3=18 6x3=18 6x3=18

KHADODARA SUJAL JITENDRA SHEETAL

174 '19A+ 148+ 17A
39 8 32D 32D 30 D

56 5't 46 47

B+-7 E}-6 C.5 C-5

7x3.21 6x3=18 5x3=15 5x3=15

KOLI BHAVYANK JAIRAJ MANISHA

138 12C 10D 17A
30D 30D 30D 46A

43 42 40 63

D{ D4 D-4 A-8
4x3=12 4x3=12 4x3=12 8x3=24

21 0

73

A+-9

9x3=27

240
720

96

o-10
10x3=30

t-20

\-20
-20

tv-20

SGPA : 171 / 18

= 9.50

Grade : A+

491

PASS

ICG =153

tCG =17'l

ECG =156

tCG =129

tCG =120

ECG ='114

19 A+

49A

68

A.8

8x3=24

21 0
660

87

o-10
'10x3=30

t-20

|-20

t-20

tv-20

174
30D

47

c-5
5x3='15

240
670

91

o-10
'10x3=30

t-20

-20

-20

tv-20

SGPA : 129 / 18

= 7 .17

Grade : B+

387

PASS

19 A+

398

58

B+-7

7x3=21

240
710

95

o-10
'10x3=30

t-20

|-20

l -20

tv-20

SGPA : 120 /'18

= 6.67

Grade : B

353

PASS

18 A+

42 B+

60

A{
8x3=24

15A
650

80

o.10
10x3=30

t-20

|-20
t-20

tv-20

SGPA : 'l'14 / 18

= 6.33

Grade : B

328

Note./Female,FFailure,CC=CopyingCase,@5042/5043/5044,'5045,#0.229,$=CarryFoMard

Subiect Name INTERNAL EXTERNAL
TH M.x TH ilin TH il.x TH Mln

Securily Analysis and Portfolio Management 25 10 75 30
Auditing - ll 25 10 75 30
Human Resource Management 25 10 75 30
Marketing in Banking & lnsurance 25 10 75 30

CentralBanking 25 10 75 30

Project Work in Banking & lnsurance 25 '10 75 30

Max
100
100
100
100

100
'100

1ln
40
40
40
40
40
40

W.0
CHECKED BY/CO.ORDINATOR

Page 2 of 5
REPARED BY EXAM INCHARCE PRI CIPAL

t-20

-20

t-20

tv-20

SGPA:156/18
= 8.67

Grade : A

437

PASS



LALA LAJPATRATCOLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMTCS (AUTONOMOUS)
Mahalaxmi. Mumbai -34

Consolidated Mark-list of TY B.B.l. Sem-Vt MAR - 2b REG hetd in March 2025

ROLL NO Candidate's Full Name

Sub 1 Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6

220
680

90

o.r0
10x3=30

tCG =177

ICG =132

ZCG =177

ECG =132

t-20

-20

t-20

tv-20

t,20

|-24
It-20

tv-20

t-20

|-20
-20

rv-20

Remark

PASS2223316

INT:

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP:

2223317

INT

EXT l

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

INT:

EXT .

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

INT

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP:

2223324

INT

EXT ,

TOT :

Grade :

GPXCP:

INT

EXT

TOT :

Grade :

GPXCP:

/ PURALKAR VEDASHRI VIOYADHAR VEENA

250 240 250 20 0
74O 54A+ 630 5'1 A

99 78 +2@ 88 71

o-10 0-10 0-10 A+-9
l0x3=30 '10x3=30 l0x3=30 9x3=27

RAI SURAJ CHHEDI BABITA RAI

200 220 15A 17A
448+ 37 C 34C 31 D

64 59 49 48

A.8 B+-7 C-5 C-5

8x3=24 7x3=21 5x3=15 5x3=15

/ SALEKAR SAKSHI VINOD SHAR[4ILA

250 250 220 200
73O 58A+ 660 52A

98 83 88 72

O-10 O-10 O-10 A+.9
10x3=30 10x3=30 10x3=30 9x3=27

THEVAR VIGNESH MUTHUPANDI ARUNA

230 21 0 148+ 200
750 34C 30D 30D

98 55 44 50

O.'T0 B+-7 D4 8-6
10x3=30 7x3.2't 4x3,12 6x3=18

DALVI RUTURAJ SANTOSH VAISHALI

19A+ 24O 19A+ 17 A

37C 35C 408 408

56 59 59 57

B+.7 B+.7 B+.7 B+-7

7\3=21 7x3.21 7x3.21 7x3=21

ZORE VIGHNESH JITENDRA NEHA

16 A '16 A 14 B+ 22O
30D 30D 32D 438+

46 46 46 65

c-5 c-5 c-5 A.8

5x3=15 5x3=15 5x3=15 8x3=24

230
58 A+

81

o-10
10x3=30

200
670

87

ol0
'10x3=30

t-20

|-24

t-20

tv-20

SGPA : 177 / 18

= 9.83

Grade : A+

506

PASS

21 0
690

90

o-10
'10x3=30

SGPA : 132 / 18

= 7.33

Grade: B+

386

PASS

220
650

87

o-10
l0x3=30

230
700

93

o-10
'10x3=30

SGPA:177l18
= 9.83

Grade : A+

521

PASS

200
388

58

B+.7

7x3=21

SGPA : 132 / 18

Grade: B+

395

PASS

19 A+

474

66

A-8

8x3=24

21 0
670

88

o-'t0
l0x3=30

t-20

[-20

t-20

lv-20

SGPA : '138 / 18

= 7 .67

Grade : B+

385

PASS

174
36C

53

B.6

6x3=18

21 0
680

89

o-10
l0x3=30

t-20

-20

t-20

tv-20

SGPA:'117l'18

= 6.50

Grade : B

345

ECG =138

ECG =117

Note:/Female,FFailure,CC=CopyingCase,@5042/504315044,'5045,*0.229.$=CarryFoMard

subiect Name INTERNAL EXTERNAL
TH Max Tlt Min TH Mar TH Mln

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 25 10 75 30
Auditing - Il 25 10 75 30

Human Resource Managemenl 25 10 75 30

Marketing in Banking & lnsurance 25 10 75 30

centralBanking 25 10 75 30

Proiect Work !n Eanking & lnsurance 25 10 75 30

IUax
100
100
'100

100
100
100

Min
40
40
40
40
40
40

CHECKED BY/CO-ORDINATOR
Page 3 of 5

ARED BY EXAM INCHARGE PRIN IPAL

200
56 A+

76

A+-9

9x3=27

}flJ\ql

TOTAL



LALA LAJPATRAICOLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

Mahalaxmi. Mumbai -34

consolidated MarK-list of T ;; ei 
's"rn 

- v' MAR - 25 REG held in March 2025

ROLL NO Candidate's Full Name

Sub 'l Sub 2

ECG =17'l

tCG =141

tCG =174

tCG =165

ICG ='123

Remark

SGPA : 17'l / 18

= 9.50

Grade : A+

479

PASS

SGPA : 141 i18

= 7.83 +.',1#

Grade:B+

381

PASS

SGPA : 174 / 18

= 9.67

Grads : A+

499

PASS

SGPA: 165 / 18

= 9.17

Grade : A+

465

PASS

SGPA: 123 / 18

= 6.83

Grade : B

358

PASS

SGPA:177l18
= 9.83

Grads : A+

537

TOTAL

Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 sub 6

/ TAMHANKAR PRAJAKTA NARESH SNEHA
2223326

INT I

EXT

TOT :

Grade :

GPxCP I

2223327

INT

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

INT

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

2223331

INT:

EXT .

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

INT:

EXT .

TOT :

crade:
GPXCP:

2223333

INT

EXT:

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

210
660

87

o.10
'10x3=30

250
620

87

o-10
t0x3=30

18 A+

524

70

A+.9

9x3=27

l-20

[-20

l-20

tv-20

220
57 A+

79 +t@

o-10
10x3=30

220
660

88

o-10
'10x3=30

YADAV KRISHNA BHUNESHWAR YADAV UIVA DEVI

17A 17A ',138 22O

47A 32D 47A 388

64 49 60 50

A-8 c-5 A'8 A'8

8x3=24 5x3=15 8\3=24 8x3=24

/ SAH KAJAL RAJU SAH GEETA DEVI

230 240 21 0 220
7oO 47A 640 54A+

93 71 85 76

o-10 A+-9 0.10 A+-9

l0x3=30 9x3=27 10x3=30 9x3=27

/ JADI]AV MITALI NANDKUMAR NEHA

21 O 24O 19A+ 2OO

45A 46A 56A+ 54A+

66 70 75 74

A.8 A+-9 A+-9 A+-9
8x3=24 9\3=27 9x3=27 9x3=27

KAMTEKAR ARYAN VINAYAK AKSHATA

21 0 16A 15A 200
448+ 37C 34C 32D

65 53 49 52

A.8 86 C-5 8-6
8x3=24 6x3=18 5x3=15 6x3=18

/ JANGIR KHUSHI DILIP SUNITA

250 250 23 0 22C^

75O 72O 630 S4A+

100 97 86 76

O-10 O.10 O-10 A+-9
10x3=30 10x3=30 ,t0x3=30 9x3=27

220
41 B+

63

A-8

8x3=24

19 A+

660

85

o-10
t0x3=30

l-20
-20

l -20

tv-20

21 0
600

81

o.r0
'10x3=30

240
690

93

o-10
'10x3=30

r-20

-20

lr-20

tv-20

220
61 0

83

o-r0
10x3=30

240
730

97

o.10
10x3=30

t-20

|-20
l-20

lv-20

19 A+

31 D

50

8.6
6x3=18

174
720

89

o-10
10x3=30

t-20

fl-20

l[-20

lv-20

240
650

89

o.r0
10x3=30

220
670

89

o-10
10x3=30

t-20

|-20

t-20

lv-20
tCG =177

Note : / Female, F Fairure. cc= copying case, @ so42rso43rso44.' 504s, # o 22g. $ = carry Forward

Subject Name

Securily Analysis and Portfotio Management
Audrling - l

Human Resource l\,4anagemenl

Marketing in Banking & lnsurance
Cenlral Banking

Project Work in Banking & lnsurance

,u #d\0,
CHECKED BY/CO-ORDINATOR

page 4 of s

INTERNAL
TH Max TH Min

25 10

25 10

25 10

25 '10

25 10

EXTERNAL
TH irar TH Min

75 30
75 30
75 30
75 30
75 30
75 30

Max
100
100
100
100
100
100

Min
40
40
40
40
40
4A

ARED BY EXAM INCHARGE PRI CTPAL

PASS

220
45A

67

A-8

8x.3224



LALA LAJPATRATCOLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMTCS (AUTONOMOUS)

lvlahalaxmi. Mumbai -34
Consolidated Mark-list of T Y B.B.l. Sem - Vl MAR - 25 REG held in March 2025

ROLL NO Candidate's Full Name

Sub t Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6

tCG =156

tCG =171

tCG =162

ECG =153

ffi'o--

Remark

PASS

TOTAL

Max
100
100
100

100
100
100

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP :

INT

EXT ,

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

2223336

INT:

EXT ,

TOT :

Grade :

GPXCP :

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

AMBRE SOHAM SANTOSH SEJAL

'l8A+ 21 0 15A 200
70O 48A 53A+ 398

88 69 68 59

o.l0 a-8 A.8 B+-7

10x3=30 8x3=24 8x3=24 7x3=21

/ BENBANSHI ANJALI ASHARAM CHANTARA

23O 24O 19A+ 17 A

620 620 58A+ 408

85 86 77 +3@ 57

O-10 O-10 O-10 B+-7

l0x3=30 '10x3=30 10x3=30 7x3=21

JAISWAL PRAYAG SUNIL SUJATA

220 12C 21 0 17 A

61 O 474 54A+ 43B+

83 59 75 60

o-10 B+.7 A+-9 A-8

l0x3=30 7x3.21 9x3=27 8x3=24

HANG RAI DHIWA SUBASH DAS RAI INDRA

17A 12C 148+ 21 O

650 34C 57 A+ 37C

a2 46 71 58

O-10 C-5 A+-9 B+-7

10x3=30 5x3=15 9x3=27 7x3=21

'19 A+

55 A+

74

A+-9

9x3=27

21 0
oou

87

o-10
l0x3=30

SGPA:156/18
= 8.67

Grade : A

445

PASS

t-20

-20

t-20

tv-20

21 0
61 0

82

o.10
10x3=30

220
690

91

o-'t0
l0x3=30

t-20

[-20

t-20

tv-20

SGPA : 171 / 18

= 9.50

Grade : A+

481

PASS

200
57 A+

77 +3@

o.'t0
10x3=30

174
620

79 +1@

o.10
10x3=30

230
720

95

o.10
'10x3=30

t-20

|-20

t-20

tv-20

SGPA : 162 /18
=9

Grade : A+

452

PASS

240
710

95

o.10
10x3=30

t-

-

l -20

tv-20

SGPA:153/18
= 8.50

Grade : A

432

Note./Female,FFailure,CC=CopyingCase,@5042/5043/5044,'5045,#0.229,$=CarryForward

Subject Name INTERNAL EXTERNAL
TH Mar TH Mtn TH M.x TH Mln

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 25 10 75 30
Auditng - ll 25 10 75 30

Human Resource Management 25 10 75 30

Ma.keting in Banking & lnsurance 25 10 75 30

CentralBanking 25 10 75 30

P.oiect Work in Banking & lnsurance 25 10 75 30

,}i

Min
40
40
40
40
40
40

c.I
CHECKED BY/CO-ORDINATOR

Page 5 of 5
P PARED BY EXAM INCHARCE P IPA L


